
 

For more 11 Plus practice materials or useful advice 

www.chuckra.co.uk 
From the publishers of the best selling 11+ Playing Cards… 

• Thousands of high quality practice questions available for FREE – Print or Complete Online 
 

• Specialist Verbal Reasoning Method & Technique Videos – watch online for FREE 
 

• Small group Eleven Plus Courses run by Chuckra Tuition ensuring individual attention 

Making 11 Plus Exam preparation 

available to everyone! 

 
 

 

YOUR FREE 

VERBAL REASONING PRACTICE PAPER 

FOLLOWS… 



Verbal Reasoning Type 3 Revision
w w w . c h u c k r a . c o . u k

© ch
uck

ra
 ©

Time allowed : 8-12 minutes

Type 3
You have been given four words and three codes. The
codes are not necessarily written in the same order as
the words and one code is missing. Once you have
figured out which word belongs to each code, answer
the questions that follow.

PLUS  GALE  OPUS  SLOP  
2487  4187  3615

1. What does 36835 mean 	[ ______ ]

2. What does 7511 mean 	[ ______ ]

3. What is the code for LEAGUE 	[ ______ ]

CAPE  AXIS  COPE  CANE  
4932  5468  5768

4. What does 26458 mean 	[ ______ ]

5. What is the code for EASE 	[ ______ ]

6. What does 422822 mean 	[ ______ ]

BOAT  LAWN  BOUT  BOAR  
5892  7186  7136

7. What is the code for LOON 	[ ______ ]

8. What does 6192 mean 	[ ______ ]

9. What is the code for BULB 	[ ______ ]

SNAP  FLAT  SNIP  PANE  
4239  8756  8736

10. What is the code for STILL 	[ ______ ]

11. What does 63893 mean 	[ ______ ]

12. What does 578952 mean 	[ ______ ]

PINE  LUTE  PINK  NICE  
2471  2476  8936

13. What is the code for KNEE 	[ ______ ]

Type 3 continued ...

PINE  LUTE  PINK  NICE  
2471  2476  8936

14. What is the code for PUNK 	[ ______ ]

15. What is the code for LINE 	[ ______ ]
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Multiple Choice Answer Sheet for Verbal Reasoning Type 3 Revision

T3 Ex.

No
example

for
this
type

Q1

GAUGE
GASES
POLLS
POSES
USAGE

Q2

APES
SEES
SELL
SEAL
SEAS

Q3

156385
169300
153005
159656
154816

Q4

SPACE
SPICE
POISE
PIPES
SPIES

Q5

8418
8428
9835
8483
8417

Q6

PASSES
ASSESS
PIECES

SPACES
COPIES

Q7

5129
5100
3092
2960
5112

Q8

NOON
TOLL
TOUT
TOOL

TOWN

Q9

7338
7313
7388
7889
7357

Q10

89305
89961
89393
89522
10393

Q11

SPLIT
PANTS
PASTA
PAINT

PAPAL

Q12

INSIST
INSTIL

STAINS
ASSIST
ATTAIN

Q13

1761
1766
1796
1799
9991

Q14

2945
2904
2971
3451
0421

Q15

8418
8476
1885
8454
6542
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Answers to Verbal Reasoning Type 3 Revision

TYPE 3:
1) GAUGE    2) SELL    3) 156385    4) SPACE    5) 8428    6) ASSESS    7) 5112    8) TOWN    9) 7357    10) 89522    11) PASTA    12) INSTIL    
13) 1766  14) 2971    15) 8476    
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