

For more 11 Plus practice materials or useful advice

www.chuckra.co.uk

From the publishers of the best selling 11+ Playing Cards...

- Thousands of high quality practice questions available for FREE Print or Complete Online
- Specialist Verbal Reasoning Method & Technique Videos watch online for FREE
- Small group Eleven Plus Courses run by Chuckra Tuition ensuring individual attention

Making 11 Plus Exam preparation available to everyone!

YOUR FREE VERBAL REASONING PRACTICE PAPER FOLLOWS...

Time allowed: 8-12 minutes www.chuckra.co.uk

Type 3

You have been given four words and three codes. The codes are not necessarily written in the same order as the words and one code is missing. Once you have figured out which word belongs to each code, answer the questions that follow.

PLUS GALE OPUS SLOP 2487 4187 3615

- 1. What does 36835 mean [____]
- **2.** What does 7511 mean [_____]
- 3. What is the code for LEAGUE [____]

CAPE AXIS COPE CANE 4932 5468 5768

- **4.** What does 26458 mean [_____]
- 5. What is the code for EASE [____]
- <u>6.</u> What does 422822 mean [_____]

BOAT LAWN BOUT BOAR 5892 7186 7136

- 7. What is the code for LOON [____]
- **8.** What does 6192 mean [_____]
- 9. What is the code for BULB [____]

SNAP FLAT SNIP PANE 4239 8756 8736

- 10. What is the code for STILL [____]
- 11. What does 63893 mean [_____]
- **12.** What does 578952 mean [_____]

PINE LUTE PINK NICE 2471 2476 8936

13. What is the code for KNEE [____]

Tγ	/pe	3	continued	

PINE LUTE PINK NICE 2471 2476 8936

- 14. What is the code for PUNK [____]
- 15. What is the code for LINE [____]



Multiple Choice Answer Sheet for Verbal Reasoning Type 3 Revision

T3 Ex.	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q5	Q6	Q7
No	GAUGE	APES	156385	SPACE	8418	PASSES	5129
example	GASES	SEES	169300	SPICE	8428	ASSESS	5100
for	POLLS	SELL	153005	POISE	9835	PIECES	3092
this	POSES	SEAL	159656	PIPES	8483	SPACES	2960
type	USAGE	SEAS	154816	SPIES	8417	COPIES	5112
Q8	Q9	Q10	Q11	Q12	Q13	Q14	Q15
NOON	7338	89305	SPLIT	INSIST	1761	2945	8418
TOLL	7313	89961	PANTS	INSTIL	1766	2904	8476
TOUT	7388	89393	PASTA	STAINS	1796	2971	1885
TOOL	7889	89522	PAINT	ASSIST	1799	3451	8454
TOWN	7357	10393	PAPAL	ATTAIN	9991	0421	6542

Answers to Verbal Reasoning Type 3 Revision

TYPE 3:

1) GAUGE 2) SELL 3) 156385 4) SPACE 5) 8428 6) ASSESS 7) 5112 8) TOWN 9) 7357 10) 89522 11) PASTA 12) INSTIL 13) 1766 14) 2971 15) 8476